Managing Agency
Beazley Furlonge Limited
AEGIS Managing Agency Limited
Allied World Managing Agency Limited
Apollo Syndicate Management Limited
Asta Managing Agency Limited
Hiscox Syndicates Limited
Cathedral Underwriting Limited
QBE Underwriting Limited
Beazley Furlonge Limited
Axis Managing Agency Limited
HCC Underwriting Agency Limited
Liberty Managing Agency Limited
RenaissanceRe Syndicate Management
Limited
Chubb Underwriting Agencies Limited
Arch Underwriting at Lloyd's Limited
Chaucer Syndicates Limited
Asta Managing Agency Limited
StarStone Underwriting Limited
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited
Hiscox Syndicates Limited
Starr Managing Agents Limited
Ark Syndicate Management Limited
Argenta Syndicate Management Limited
AmTrust Syndicates Limited
Asta Managing Agency Limited
Faraday Underwriting Limited
Capita Managing Agency Limited
MS Amlin Underwriting Limited
Catlin Underwriting Agencies Limited
Endurance at Lloyd's Limited
Beazley Furlonge Limited
Beazley Furlonge Limited
Sirius International Managing Agency
Limited
Travelers Syndicate Management Limited
Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited
Talbot Underwriting Limited
Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicates Limited
Barbican Managing Agency Limited
Atrium Underwriters Limited
Vibe Syndicate Management Limited
W R Berkley Syndicate Management Limited
Markel Syndicate Management Limited

Syndicate ePlacing (%)

3623
1225
2232
1969
5886
3624
2010
2999
3622
1686
4141
4472

1458

2488
2012
1084
2786
1301
1947
33
1919
4020
2121
1861
3268
435
1492
2001
2003
5151
623
2623

1945

5000
382
4000
1183
510
1955
609
5678
1967
3000

61.22%
59.85%
51.19%
49.83%
47.95%
45.95%
43.75%
41.85%
40.00%
39.38%
39.36%
38.94%

37.50%

36.68%
36.36%
35.85%
35.71%
35.37%
35.29%
34.91%
34.72%
33.96%
33.85%
33.83%
33.33%
33.33%
32.98%
32.96%
31.06%
30.71%
30.20%
30.20%

29.41%

28.77%
28.14%
27.80%
27.70%
27.27%
26.24%
25.71%
25.61%
25.27%
25.08%



Navigators Underwriting Agency Limited
Brit Syndicates Limited

Asta Managing Agency Limited

Neon Underwriting Limited

Managing Agency Partners Limited
Beaufort Underwriting Agency Limited
Argo Managing Agency Limited
Canopius Managing Agents Limited
Charles Taylor Managing Agency Limited
The Channel Managing Agency Limited
Munich Re Syndicate Limited

Antares Managing Agency Limited
Cathedral Underwriting Limited
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited
Ark Syndicate Management Limited
Coverys Managing Agency Limited
Ascot Underwriting Limited

Hamilton Underwriting Limited

Aspen Managing Agency Limited

Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicates Limited
QBE Underwriting Limited

Newline Underwriting Management Limited
Axis Managing Agency Limited

Catlin Underwriting Agencies Limited
Asta Managing Agency Limited

Asta Managing Agency Limited

1221
2987
1729
2468
2791
318
1200
4444
1884
2015
457
1274
3010
2014
3902
1975
1414
3334
4711
1880
386
1218
2007
2088
1897
2525

24.98%
24.51%
24.00%
23.44%
22.92%
22.50%
22.38%
22.32%
22.22%
22.07%
21.65%
21.48%
21.43%
21.25%
20.93%
20.00%
18.70%
17.91%
16.74%
16.67%
14.76%
13.82%
12.87%

9.09%

4.26%

4.18%



