Managing Agency	Syndicate	ePlacing (%)
Beazley Furlonge Limited	3623	61.22%
AEGIS Managing Agency Limited	1225	59.85%
Allied World Managing Agency Limited	2232	51.19%
Apollo Syndicate Management Limited	1969	49.83%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	5886	47.95%
Hiscox Syndicates Limited	3624	45.95%
Cathedral Underwriting Limited	2010	43.75%
QBE Underwriting Limited	2999	41.85%
Beazley Furlonge Limited	3622	40.00%
Axis Managing Agency Limited	1686	39.38%
HCC Underwriting Agency Limited	4141	39.36%
Liberty Managing Agency Limited	4472	38.94%
RenaissanceRe Syndicate Management Limited	1458	37.50%
Chubb Underwriting Agencies Limited	2488	36.68%
Arch Underwriting at Lloyd's Limited	2012	36.36%
Chaucer Syndicates Limited	1084	35.85%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	2786	35.71%
StarStone Underwriting Limited	1301	35.37%
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited	1947	35.29%
Hiscox Syndicates Limited	33	34.91%
Starr Managing Agents Limited	1919	34.72%
Ark Syndicate Management Limited	4020	33.96%
Argenta Syndicate Management Limited	2121	33.85%
AmTrust Syndicates Limited	1861	33.83%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	3268	33.33%
Faraday Underwriting Limited	435	33.33%
Capita Managing Agency Limited	1492	32.98%
MS Amlin Underwriting Limited	2001	32.96%
Catlin Underwriting Agencies Limited	2003	31.06%
Endurance at Lloyd's Limited	5151	30.71%
Beazley Furlonge Limited	623	30.20%
Beazley Furlonge Limited	2623	30.20%
Sirius International Managing Agency Limited	1945	29.41%
Travelers Syndicate Management Limited	5000	28.77%
Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited	382	28.14%
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited	4000	27.80%
Talbot Underwriting Limited	1183	27.70%
Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicates Limited	510	27.27%
Barbican Managing Agency Limited	1955	26.24%
Atrium Underwriters Limited	609	25.71%
Vibe Syndicate Management Limited	5678	25.61%
W R Berkley Syndicate Management Limited	1967	25.27%
Markel Syndicate Management Limited	3000	25.08%

Navigators Underwriting Agency Limited	1221	24.98%
Brit Syndicates Limited	2987	24.51%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	1729	24.00%
Neon Underwriting Limited	2468	23.44%
Managing Agency Partners Limited	2791	22.92%
Beaufort Underwriting Agency Limited	318	22.50%
Argo Managing Agency Limited	1200	22.38%
Canopius Managing Agents Limited	4444	22.32%
Charles Taylor Managing Agency Limited	1884	22.22%
The Channel Managing Agency Limited	2015	22.07%
Munich Re Syndicate Limited	457	21.65%
Antares Managing Agency Limited	1274	21.48%
Cathedral Underwriting Limited	3010	21.43%
Pembroke Managing Agency Limited	2014	21.25%
Ark Syndicate Management Limited	3902	20.93%
Coverys Managing Agency Limited	1975	20.00%
Ascot Underwriting Limited	1414	18.70%
Hamilton Underwriting Limited	3334	17.91%
Aspen Managing Agency Limited	4711	16.74%
Tokio Marine Kiln Syndicates Limited	1880	16.67%
QBE Underwriting Limited	386	14.76%
Newline Underwriting Management Limited	1218	13.82%
Axis Managing Agency Limited	2007	12.87%
Catlin Underwriting Agencies Limited	2088	9.09%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	1897	4.26%
Asta Managing Agency Limited	2525	4.18%